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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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938Other

18.941,494X

27.042,133X

21.9340.611,730

32.0859.392,530

54.014,260

4,260

7,887

X12.971.002.215.87

X0.762.000.265.88

X0.112.000.102.21

X303.001.0013.0023.31

X540.101.0023.0323.45

X1.672.000.0936.03

X3.852.000.3323.45

X0.562.000.195.87

X21.302.001.1038.81

X3.752.000.3323.00

X3.712.000.3223.01

X3.712.000.3223.02

X3.712.000.3223.02

X3.712.000.3223.02

X3.712.000.3223.02

X3.712.000.3223.02

X3.712.000.3223.03

X3.712.000.3223.03

X3.722.000.3223.03

X0.352.000.0323.40

X49.002.007.0913.81

X2.452.001.543.18

X51.542.007.1114.50

X116.481.0010.4011.20

X17.481.001.909.20

X62.401.004.0015.60

X3.712.000.3223.00

X3.712.000.3223.01

X3.712.000.3223.01

X3.712.000.3223.01

X86.342.009.2018.76

X59.691.003.1818.76

X104.891.007.5913.81

X0.581.000.193.11

X5.702.002.374.81

X0.012.000.090.19

X6.601.002.492.65

X2.662.001.623.28

X4.132.002.014.10

X0.172.000.074.85

X13.201.002.006.60

X72.001.008.009.00

X28.351.004.506.30

X188.101.009.5019.80

X25.601.004.006.40

X54.281.005.909.20

X157.501.009.0017.50

X3.451.000.1034.50

X963.901.0025.5037.80

X520.001.0013.0040.00

X235.201.006.0039.20

X0.002.000.008.82

X79.401.008.829.00
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Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

Additional Dimensions

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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X0.072.000.025.72

X61.101.005.7210.68

X10.291.002.204.68

X114.751.008.5013.50

X0.072.000.025.72

X1.751.000.1214.52

X124.951.006.5019.22

X0.262.000.0225.48

X28.561.002.2012.98

X40.801.002.0020.40

X20.251.004.504.50

X324.001.0012.0027.00

X925.331.0024.4837.80

X72.001.008.009.00

X0.202.000.0219.98

X49.002.007.0913.81

X3.872.001.963.95

X0.022.000.031.58

X0.042.000.042.49

X8.621.001.465.91

X0.342.000.125.91

X0.022.000.031.46

X19.151.003.954.85

X68.942.008.1017.02

X223.741.0011.2019.98

X121.861.006.1019.98

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.02

X0.332.000.0710.00

X173.801.004.4039.50

X69.301.007.709.00

X88.401.006.8013.00

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01
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X0.462.000.0910.01
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X0.462.000.0910.00

X0.462.000.0910.00

X0.462.000.0910.00

X0.462.000.0910.00

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01

X0.462.000.0910.01




